Lone Tree Men's Golf Club

Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard

Lruac

Member Member Flight 1 Calcutta

Pos. Team

T Edwards, Jae / Farnsworth, Garrett L
T1 Mejia, Chad / Gardner, Joseph T.

T3 Carr, Ryan / Green, David

T3 Gaddis, Randal / Yeomans, Nathan

Total Points Allocated
Member Member Flight 2 Calcutta

Pos. Team

—_

Leveille, Duane / Nickoley, Paul
Kruger, Daryl / Long, Rick
Cramer, Mark / Gaylord, Tim

A~ W0 N

Eberly, Mark / Mcrae, Gordon A

Total Points Allocated
Member Member Flight 3 Calcutta

Pos. Team
1 Bumguardner, Max / Jagels, Paul S.
T2 Barnard, Charles / Lynch, Michael
T2 Gardner, Jay / Queen, Mike
T2 Kanter, Jerry / Ross, Bill

Total Points Allocated
Member Member Flight 4 Calcutta

Pos. Team
1 Asselborn, Dean / Warner, Ken
T2 Browning, Casey / Steele, Jay
T2 Ellis, Barry / Plumery, Richard
T4 Mccarty, Brandon / Patterson, Jason
T4 Odell, John / Norton, Jim
T4 Yueh, Daniel / Bergner, Keith A

Points
2135.00
2135.00
915.00
915.00

Points
1180.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

Points
2000.00
1250.00
1250.00

167.00

167.00

167.00

Details
Tie 1st
Tie 1st
Tie 2nd
Tie 2nd

6100.00

Details

Tie 2nd
Tie 2nd
Tie 2nd

1780.00

Details

Tie 2nd
Tie 2nd
Tie 3rd
Tie 3rd
Tie 3rd

Lruge

Points
2560.00
1920.00
1280.00

640.00

6400.00
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Lone Tree Men's Golf Club

Lras Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard Lras

Member Member 1st Flight Gross

Pos. Team T-Lolt:’aalr T T2 Total Purse Points
1 Edwards, Jae / Farnsworth, Garrett L -7 80 79 159 $400.00 400.00
2 Altstadt, Kyle / Dennis, Brendan -1 83 82 165 $200.00 200.00
3 Meijia, Chad / Gardner, Joseph T. -4 81 81 162 $0.00 0.00
4 Green, John / Kelley, Raymond A +1 85 82 167 $0.00 0.00
5 Mannette, Kevin / Rex, Doug +4 87 83 170 $0.00 0.00

T6 Carr, Ryan / Green, David +5 87 84 171 $0.00 0.00
T6 Gibb, Greg H / Kelsen, Steve +5 85 86 171 $0.00 0.00
8 Smith, Chris / Steidle, Tim +6 82 90 172 $0.00 0.00
9 Gaddis, Randal / Yeomans, Nathan +7 87 86 173 $0.00 0.00
10 Felux, Garrett / Lutynski, Peter +9 84 91 175 $0.00 0.00
11 Bryant, Steve / Gunther, Mark R. +10 88 88 176 $0.00 0.00
12 Hovasse, Charles / Rowe, Bryan W. +13 92 87 179 $0.00 0.00
13 Beren, Jerry / Boyd, JB +15 90 91 181 $0.00 0.00

T14  Goodwyn, Jim / Schulte, John +20 91 95 186 $0.00 0.00

T14  Ruddy, Matthew / Sprigg, Gregory M +20 89 97 186 $0.00 0.00
16 Leveille, Darren / Jenkins, David +22 99 89 188 $0.00 0.00
17 Massey, Mark / Schade, Garrett +28 91 103 194 $0.00 0.00
18  Albright, Bill / Ver Straate, Tom +34 98 102 200 $0.00 0.00

WD  Garvin, Peter G / Morong, Mike L - WD WD $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated $600.00

Total Points Allocated 600.00
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Lone Tree Men's Golf Club

Lrdas Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard

Member Member 1st Flight NET

Pos. Team

1 Meijia, Chad / Gardner, Joseph T.
T2 Carr, Ryan / Green, David

T2 Gaddis, Randal / Yeomans, Nathan
T4 Felux, Garrett / Lutynski, Peter

T4 Green, John / Kelley, Raymond A

6 Mannette, Kevin / Rex, Doug

T7 Gibb, Greg H / Kelsen, Steve

T7 Hovasse, Charles / Rowe, Bryan W.

9 Edwards, Jae / Farnsworth, Garrett L
10 Altstadt, Kyle / Dennis, Brendan

11 Smith, Chris / Steidle, Tim

12 Goodwyn, Jim / Schulte, John

13 Beren, Jerry / Boyd, JB

14 Leveille, Darren / Jenkins, David
T15 Bryant, Steve / Gunther, Mark R.
T15  Ruddy, Matthew / Sprigg, Gregory M
17  Massey, Mark / Schade, Garrett

18 Albright, Bill / Ver Straate, Tom
WD  Garvin, Peter G / Morong, Mike L

Total Purse Allocated

Total Points Allocated

Total
To Par

+11
+12

78
81
78
76
81
83
81
84
77
82
79
81
84
91
86
82
84
89

WD

T2

75
75
78
82
77
75
80
77
76
78
84
83
82
77
83
87
93
89

Total

153
156
156
158
158
158
161
161
153
160
163
164
166
168
169
169
177
178
WD

Purse

$400.00
$187.50
$187.50
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00
$20.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Lruge

Points

400.00
187.50
187.50
90.00
90.00
60.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$1,055.00
1055.00
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Lruac

Lone Tree Men's Golf Club

Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard

Member Member 2nd Flight Gross

Pos.

T1
T1
3
T4
T4
T4
7
8
T9
T9
T9
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Team

Cramer, Mark / Gaylord, Tim
Leveille, Duane / Nickoley, Paul
Eberly, Mark / Mcrae, Gordon A
Brown, Shawn / Moore, Joel A
Cuthbertson, Gary / Locke, Thomas E
Kruger, Daryl / Long, Rick

Lackey, Greg / Piplica, Peter
Pimental, Tyler / Schinke, Keith A
Crane, Tom / Horn, Rod

Emmett, Bob / Schneiderman, Mark
Leavitt, Eric / Stassi, Michael
Berning, Bob / Stratford, John B
Eliassen, Jim / Mcdermott, William
Roy, Bob / Schroeder, Denny
Lasater, Scott / Regar, Billy

Crump, Chris A / Pronsati, Paul
Mccoy, Rod / Pena, Eddie

Cole, Alex / Pearce, Stephen

Keyser, Scott R. / Thompson, Michael L

Total Purse Allocated

Total Points Allocated

Total
To Par

+7

+7

+9
+11
+11
+11
+13
+16
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+23
+24
+26
+28
+29
+41

86
82
83
86
90
87
89
87
90
94
95
94
98
91
92
93

103
99
97

T2

87
91
92
91
87
90
90
95
96
92
91
93
90
98
98
99

96
110

Total

173
173
175
177
177
177
179
182
186
186
186
187
188
189
190
192
194
195
207

Purse

$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Lruge

Points

400.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$400.00
400.00
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Lone Tree Men's Golf Club

Member Member 2nd Flight Net

Pos.

—_

A WO N

11
12
13

T14

T14
16
17
18
19

Team

Leveille, Duane / Nickoley, Paul
Kruger, Daryl / Long, Rick

Eberly, Mark / Mcrae, Gordon A
Lackey, Greg / Piplica, Peter

Berning, Bob / Stratford, John B
Brown, Shawn / Moore, Joel A
Cuthbertson, Gary / Locke, Thomas E
Leavitt, Eric / Stassi, Michael

Cramer, Mark / Gaylord, Tim
Pimental, Tyler / Schinke, Keith A
Crane, Tom / Horn, Rod

Eliassen, Jim / Mcdermott, William
Emmett, Bob / Schneiderman, Mark
Lasater, Scott / Regar, Billy

Mccoy, Rod / Pena, Eddie

Cole, Alex / Pearce, Stephen

Roy, Bob / Schroeder, Denny

Crump, Chris A / Pronsati, Paul
Keyser, Scott R. / Thompson, Michael L

Total Purse Allocated

Total Points Allocated

Total
To Par

-19
-18
-12
-11
-10
-10
-10

+1
+2
+4
+8

70
74
74
79
80
77
81
81
78
78
78
86
84
81
89
85
83
83
83

Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard

T2

77
74
80
76
76
79
75
76
74
81
82
76
79
85
77
82
85
87
91

Total

147
148
154
155
156
156
156
157
152
159
160
162
163
166
166
167
168
170
174

Purse

$400.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Lruge

Points

400.00
200.00
175.00
150.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$1,205.00
1205.00
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Lruac

Lone Tree Men's Golf Club

Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard

Member Member 3rd Flight Gross

Pos.

© 0 N O

-
o

T11
T11
13
T14
T14
16
17
18

Team

Gregory, Matthew / Gregory, Michael
Bikulcius, Raymond / Rennaker, T J
Bumguardner, Max / Jagels, Paul S.
Battaglioli, Mauro / Moriarity, Patrick
Kanter, Jerry / Ross, Bill

Barnard, Charles / Lynch, Michael
Anderson, Michael / Kiefer, Karl
Rutledge, Ross / Voss, Vern
Gardner, Jay / Queen, Mike

Banko, Dave / Comer, Bob
Kobernusz, Bill / Nafus, Jeff
Mcfarland, Harold / Raviendran, Ravi
Marshall, Jeff / Walters, Kellen
Adams, Bill J. / Pagano, Peter
Brosius, Cliff / Aldridge, John
Barnes, Wayne / Nodland, Jeff
Bright, Jeff / Tweeddale, Jess

Hogan, Dennis / Huebner, Bruce

Total Purse Allocated

Total Points Allocated

Total
To Par

+13
+15
+19
+21
+21
+22
+24
+25
+26
+27
+28
+28
+29
+30
+30
+37
+38
+46

89
87
89
93
95
92
94
96
98
96
100
96
93
97
92
107
104
102

T2

90
94
96
94
92
96
96
95
94
97
94
08
102
99
104

100
110

Total

179
181
185
187
187
188
190
191
192
193
194
194
195
196
196
203
204
212

Purse

$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Lruge

Points

400.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$400.00
400.00
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Lone Tree Men's Golf Club

Member Member 3rd Flight Net

Pos.

1
2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
9
10
11
12
13
14
T15
T15
17
18

Team

Bikulcius, Raymond / Rennaker, T J
Bumguardner, Max / Jagels, Paul S.
Barnard, Charles / Lynch, Michael
Gardner, Jay / Queen, Mike

Kanter, Jerry / Ross, Bill

Anderson, Michael / Kiefer, Karl
Battaglioli, Mauro / Moriarity, Patrick
Kobernusz, Bill / Nafus, Jeff
Gregory, Matthew / Gregory, Michael
Brosius, CIiff / Aldridge, John
Rutledge, Ross / Voss, Vern

Banko, Dave / Comer, Bob
Mcfarland, Harold / Raviendran, Ravi
Adams, Bill J. / Pagano, Peter
Barnes, Wayne / Nodland, Jeff
Marshall, Jeff / Walters, Kellen
Bright, Jeff / Tweeddale, Jess

Hogan, Dennis / Huebner, Bruce

Total Purse Allocated

Total Points Allocated

Total
To Par

+13

Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard

T2

78
78
81
77
80
81
84
81
74
87
81
83
84
84
83
95
88
94

Total

151
153
159
159
159
160
160
162
148
163
164
165
166
167
173
173
175
179

Purse

$400.00
$200.00
$141.67
$141.67
$141.67
$70.00
$70.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Lruge

Points

400.00
200.00
141.67
141.67
141.67
70.00
70.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$1,205.01
1205.01
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Lruac

Lone Tree Men's Golf Club

Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard

Member Member 4th Flight Gross

Pos.

T4
T4
T4
T7
T7

10
T11
T11
T11
14
15
16
17
18

Team

Ellis, Barry / Plumery, Richard
Calvert, David / Gertz, Cody
Asselborn, Dean / Warner, Ken
Browning, Casey / Steele, Jay
Odell, John / Norton, Jim
Schumacher, Ken / Sernett, Rod
Eurton, Joe / Souza, Jonathan Paul
Mears, Richard / Wenger, Dan
Krems, Bill / Lilja, Jim

Yueh, Daniel / Bergner, Keith A
Beall, Thomas A / Mulford, Jim O.
Herrmann, William / Korte, Brian J
Larsen, Bruce / Scanlan, Mike
Acuna, Raul / Mcnally, Gerald Jr
Mccarty, Brandon / Patterson, Jason
Meine, Brian / Beggs, Orville Kim
Jennings, leroy / Whitaker, Bruce
Geitner, Neil M / Schmidt, Ira

Total Purse Allocated

Total Points Allocated

Total
To Par

+24
+28
+26
+30
+30
+30
+33
+33
+34
+35
+39
+39
+39
+41
+42
+57
+59
+67

97
99
92
101
96
95
97
98
99
101
98
99
97
101
102
111
113
123

T2

93
95
100
95
100
101
102
101
101
100
107
106
108
106
106
112
112
110

Total

190
194
192
196
196
196
199
199
200
201
205
205
205
207
208
223
225
233

Purse

$400.00

$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Lruge

Points

400.00
200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$600.00
600.00
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Lruac

Lone Tree Men's Golf Club

Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard

Member Member 4th Flight Net

Pos.

1
2
T3
T3
T3
6
7
T8
T8
T10
T10
12
T13
T13
15
16
17
18

Team

Asselborn, Dean / Warner, Ken
Browning, Casey / Steele, Jay
Mccarty, Brandon / Patterson, Jason
Odell, John / Norton, Jim

Yueh, Daniel / Bergner, Keith A
Acuna, Raul / Mcnally, Gerald Jr
Schumacher, Ken / Sernett, Rod
Calvert, David / Gertz, Cody

Ellis, Barry / Plumery, Richard
Eurton, Joe / Souza, Jonathan Paul
Mears, Richard / Wenger, Dan
Krems, Bill / Lilja, Jim

Beall, Thomas A / Mulford, Jim O.
Herrmann, William / Korte, Brian J
Jennings, leroy / Whitaker, Bruce
Larsen, Bruce / Scanlan, Mike
Meine, Brian / Beggs, Orville Kim
Geitner, Neil M / Schmidt, Ira

Total Purse Allocated

Total
To Par

T2

77
73
76
79
76
79
81
76
74
81
80
80
83
82
80
87
90
80

Total

150
153
154
154
154
155
157
157
153
159
159
160
161
161
164
165
176
177

Lruge

Purse

$400.00
$200.00
$118.33
$118.33
$118.33
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,054.99
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