

## Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard



Pos.	Team	Points	Details
T1	Edwards, Jae / Farnsworth, Garrett L	2135.00	Tie 1st
T1	Mejia, Chad / Gardner, Joseph T.	2135.00	Tie 1st
Т3	Carr, Ryan / Green, David	915.00	Tie 2nd
Т3	Gaddis, Randal / Yeomans, Nathan	915.00	Tie 2nd

Total Points Allocated	6100.00

## Member Member Flight 2 Calcutta

Pos.	Team	Points
1	Leveille, Duane / Nickoley, Paul	2560.00
2	Kruger, Daryl / Long, Rick	1920.00
3	Cramer, Mark / Gaylord, Tim	1280.00
4	Eberly, Mark / Mcrae, Gordon A	640.00

Total Points Allocated	6400.00
TOTAL LOUIS AHOCALCA	0700.00

### Member Member Flight 3 Calcutta

Pos.	Team	Points	Details
1	Bumguardner, Max / Jagels, Paul S.	1180.00	
T2	Barnard, Charles / Lynch, Michael	200.00	Tie 2nd
T2	Gardner, Jay / Queen, Mike	200.00	Tie 2nd
T2	Kanter, Jerry / Ross, Bill	200.00	Tie 2nd

Total Points Allocated 1780.00		1780.00
--------------------------------	--	---------

### Member Member Flight 4 Calcutta

Pos.	Team	Points	Details
1	Asselborn, Dean / Warner, Ken	2000.00	
T2	Browning, Casey / Steele, Jay	1250.00	Tie 2nd
T2	Ellis, Barry / Plumery, Richard	1250.00	Tie 2nd
T4	Mccarty, Brandon / Patterson, Jason	167.00	Tie 3rd
T4	Odell, John / Norton, Jim	167.00	Tie 3rd
T4	Yueh, Daniel / Bergner, Keith A	167.00	Tie 3rd



## Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard



## Member Member 1st Flight Gross

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse	Points
1	Edwards, Jae / Farnsworth, Garrett L	-7	80	79	159	\$400.00	400.00
2	Altstadt, Kyle / Dennis, Brendan	-1	83	82	165	\$200.00	200.00
3	Mejia, Chad / Gardner, Joseph T.	-4	81	81	162	\$0.00	0.00
4	Green, John / Kelley, Raymond A	+1	85	82	167	\$0.00	0.00
5	Mannette, Kevin / Rex, Doug	+4	87	83	170	\$0.00	0.00
T6	Carr, Ryan / Green, David	+5	87	84	171	\$0.00	0.00
T6	Gibb, Greg H / Kelsen, Steve	+5	85	86	171	\$0.00	0.00
8	Smith, Chris / Steidle, Tim	+6	82	90	172	\$0.00	0.00
9	Gaddis, Randal / Yeomans, Nathan	+7	87	86	173	\$0.00	0.00
10	Felux, Garrett / Lutynski, Peter	+9	84	91	175	\$0.00	0.00
11	Bryant, Steve / Gunther, Mark R.	+10	88	88	176	\$0.00	0.00
12	Hovasse, Charles / Rowe, Bryan W.	+13	92	87	179	\$0.00	0.00
13	Beren, Jerry / Boyd, JB	+15	90	91	181	\$0.00	0.00
T14	Goodwyn, Jim / Schulte, John	+20	91	95	186	\$0.00	0.00
T14	Ruddy, Matthew / Sprigg, Gregory M	+20	89	97	186	\$0.00	0.00
16	Leveille, Darren / Jenkins, David	+22	99	89	188	\$0.00	0.00
17	Massey, Mark / Schade, Garrett	+28	91	103	194	\$0.00	0.00
18	Albright, Bill / Ver Straate, Tom	+34	98	102	200	\$0.00	0.00
WD	Garvin, Peter G / Morong, Mike L	-	WD		WD	\$0.00	0.00

Total Purse Allocated	\$600.00
Total Points Allocated	600.00



## Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard



### Member Member 1st Flight NET

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse	Points
1	Mejia, Chad / Gardner, Joseph T.	-13	78	75	153	\$400.00	400.00
T2	Carr, Ryan / Green, David	-10	81	75	156	\$187.50	187.50
T2	Gaddis, Randal / Yeomans, Nathan	-10	78	78	156	\$187.50	187.50
T4	Felux, Garrett / Lutynski, Peter	-8	76	82	158	\$90.00	90.00
T4	Green, John / Kelley, Raymond A	-8	81	77	158	\$90.00	90.00
6	Mannette, Kevin / Rex, Doug	-8	83	75	158	\$60.00	60.00
T7	Gibb, Greg H / Kelsen, Steve	-5	81	80	161	\$20.00	20.00
T7	Hovasse, Charles / Rowe, Bryan W.	-5	84	77	161	\$20.00	20.00
9	Edwards, Jae / Farnsworth, Garrett L	-13	77	76	153	\$0.00	0.00
10	Altstadt, Kyle / Dennis, Brendan	-6	82	78	160	\$0.00	0.00
11	Smith, Chris / Steidle, Tim	-3	79	84	163	\$0.00	0.00
12	Goodwyn, Jim / Schulte, John	-2	81	83	164	\$0.00	0.00
13	Beren, Jerry / Boyd, JB	Е	84	82	166	\$0.00	0.00
14	Leveille, Darren / Jenkins, David	+2	91	77	168	\$0.00	0.00
T15	Bryant, Steve / Gunther, Mark R.	+3	86	83	169	\$0.00	0.00
T15	Ruddy, Matthew / Sprigg, Gregory M	+3	82	87	169	\$0.00	0.00
17	Massey, Mark / Schade, Garrett	+11	84	93	177	\$0.00	0.00
18	Albright, Bill / Ver Straate, Tom	+12	89	89	178	\$0.00	0.00
WD	Garvin, Peter G / Morong, Mike L	-	WD		WD	\$0.00	0.00

Total Purse Allocated	\$1,055.00
Total Points Allocated	1055.00



### Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard



### Member Member 2nd Flight Gross

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse	Points
T1	Cramer, Mark / Gaylord, Tim	+7	86	87	173	\$400.00	400.00
T1	Leveille, Duane / Nickoley, Paul	+7	82	91	173	\$0.00	0.00
3	Eberly, Mark / Mcrae, Gordon A	+9	83	92	175	\$0.00	0.00
T4	Brown, Shawn / Moore, Joel A	+11	86	91	177	\$0.00	0.00
T4	Cuthbertson, Gary / Locke, Thomas E	+11	90	87	177	\$0.00	0.00
T4	Kruger, Daryl / Long, Rick	+11	87	90	177	\$0.00	0.00
7	Lackey, Greg / Piplica, Peter	+13	89	90	179	\$0.00	0.00
8	Pimental, Tyler / Schinke, Keith A	+16	87	95	182	\$0.00	0.00
Т9	Crane, Tom / Horn, Rod	+20	90	96	186	\$0.00	0.00
Т9	Emmett, Bob / Schneiderman, Mark	+20	94	92	186	\$0.00	0.00
Т9	Leavitt, Eric / Stassi, Mlchael	+20	95	91	186	\$0.00	0.00
12	Berning, Bob / Stratford, John B	+21	94	93	187	\$0.00	0.00
13	Eliassen, Jim / Mcdermott, William	+22	98	90	188	\$0.00	0.00
14	Roy, Bob / Schroeder, Denny	+23	91	98	189	\$0.00	0.00
15	Lasater, Scott / Regar, Billy	+24	92	98	190	\$0.00	0.00
16	Crump, Chris A / Pronsati, Paul	+26	93	99	192	\$0.00	0.00
17	Mccoy, Rod / Pena, Eddie	+28	103	91	194	\$0.00	0.00
18	Cole, Alex / Pearce, Stephen	+29	99	96	195	\$0.00	0.00
19	Keyser, Scott R. / Thompson, Michael L	+41	97	110	207	\$0.00	0.00

Total Purse Allocated	\$400.00
Total Points Allocated	400.00



### Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard



### Member Member 2nd Flight Net

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse	Points
1	Leveille, Duane / Nickoley, Paul	-19	70	77	147	\$400.00	400.00
2	Kruger, Daryl / Long, Rick	-18	74	74	148	\$200.00	200.00
3	Eberly, Mark / Mcrae, Gordon A	-12	74	80	154	\$175.00	175.00
4	Lackey, Greg / Piplica, Peter	-11	79	76	155	\$150.00	150.00
T5	Berning, Bob / Stratford, John B	-10	80	76	156	\$80.00	80.00
T5	Brown, Shawn / Moore, Joel A	-10	77	79	156	\$80.00	80.00
7	Cuthbertson, Gary / Locke, Thomas E	-10	81	75	156	\$80.00	80.00
8	Leavitt, Eric / Stassi, MIchael	-9	81	76	157	\$40.00	40.00
9	Cramer, Mark / Gaylord, Tim	-14	78	74	152	\$0.00	0.00
10	Pimental, Tyler / Schinke, Keith A	-7	78	81	159	\$0.00	0.00
11	Crane, Tom / Horn, Rod	-6	78	82	160	\$0.00	0.00
12	Eliassen, Jim / Mcdermott, William	-4	86	76	162	\$0.00	0.00
13	Emmett, Bob / Schneiderman, Mark	-3	84	79	163	\$0.00	0.00
T14	Lasater, Scott / Regar, Billy	E	81	85	166	\$0.00	0.00
T14	Mccoy, Rod / Pena, Eddie	E	89	77	166	\$0.00	0.00
16	Cole, Alex / Pearce, Stephen	+1	85	82	167	\$0.00	0.00
17	Roy, Bob / Schroeder, Denny	+2	83	85	168	\$0.00	0.00
18	Crump, Chris A / Pronsati, Paul	+4	83	87	170	\$0.00	0.00
19	Keyser, Scott R. / Thompson, Michael L	+8	83	91	174	\$0.00	0.00

Total Purse Allocated	\$1,205.00
Total Points Allocated	1205.00



## Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard



### Member Member 3rd Flight Gross

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse	Points
1	Gregory, Matthew / Gregory, Michael	+13	89	90	179	\$400.00	400.00
2	Bikulcius, Raymond / Rennaker, T J	+15	87	94	181	\$0.00	0.00
3	Bumguardner, Max / Jagels, Paul S.	+19	89	96	185	\$0.00	0.00
T4	Battaglioli, Mauro / Moriarity, Patrick	+21	93	94	187	\$0.00	0.00
T4	Kanter, Jerry / Ross, Bill	+21	95	92	187	\$0.00	0.00
6	Barnard, Charles / Lynch, Michael	+22	92	96	188	\$0.00	0.00
7	Anderson, Michael / Kiefer, Karl	+24	94	96	190	\$0.00	0.00
8	Rutledge, Ross / Voss, Vern	+25	96	95	191	\$0.00	0.00
9	Gardner, Jay / Queen, Mike	+26	98	94	192	\$0.00	0.00
10	Banko, Dave / Comer, Bob	+27	96	97	193	\$0.00	0.00
T11	Kobernusz, Bill / Nafus, Jeff	+28	100	94	194	\$0.00	0.00
T11	Mcfarland, Harold / Raviendran, Ravi	+28	96	98	194	\$0.00	0.00
13	Marshall, Jeff / Walters, Kellen	+29	93	102	195	\$0.00	0.00
T14	Adams, Bill J. / Pagano, Peter	+30	97	99	196	\$0.00	0.00
T14	Brosius, Cliff / Aldridge, John	+30	92	104	196	\$0.00	0.00
16	Barnes, Wayne / Nodland, Jeff	+37	107	96	203	\$0.00	0.00
17	Bright, Jeff / Tweeddale, Jess	+38	104	100	204	\$0.00	0.00
18	Hogan, Dennis / Huebner, Bruce	+46	102	110	212	\$0.00	0.00

Total Purse Allocated	\$400.00
Total Points Allocated	400.00



## Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard



### Member Member 3rd Flight Net

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse	Points
1	Bikulcius, Raymond / Rennaker, T J	-15	73	78	151	\$400.00	400.00
2	Bumguardner, Max / Jagels, Paul S.	-13	75	78	153	\$200.00	200.00
Т3	Barnard, Charles / Lynch, Michael	-7	78	81	159	\$141.67	141.67
Т3	Gardner, Jay / Queen, Mike	-7	82	77	159	\$141.67	141.67
Т3	Kanter, Jerry / Ross, Bill	-7	79	80	159	\$141.67	141.67
T6	Anderson, Michael / Kiefer, Karl	-6	79	81	160	\$70.00	70.00
T6	Battaglioli, Mauro / Moriarity, Patrick	-6	76	84	160	\$70.00	70.00
T6	Kobernusz, Bill / Nafus, Jeff	-4	81	81	162	\$40.00	40.00
9	Gregory, Matthew / Gregory, Michael	-18	74	74	148	\$0.00	0.00
10	Brosius, Cliff / Aldridge, John	-3	76	87	163	\$0.00	0.00
11	Rutledge, Ross / Voss, Vern	-2	83	81	164	\$0.00	0.00
12	Banko, Dave / Comer, Bob	-1	82	83	165	\$0.00	0.00
13	Mcfarland, Harold / Raviendran, Ravi	Е	82	84	166	\$0.00	0.00
14	Adams, Bill J. / Pagano, Peter	+1	83	84	167	\$0.00	0.00
T15	Barnes, Wayne / Nodland, Jeff	+7	90	83	173	\$0.00	0.00
T15	Marshall, Jeff / Walters, Kellen	+7	78	95	173	\$0.00	0.00
17	Bright, Jeff / Tweeddale, Jess	+9	87	88	175	\$0.00	0.00
18	Hogan, Dennis / Huebner, Bruce	+13	85	94	179	\$0.00	0.00

Total Purse Allocated	\$1,205.01
Total Points Allocated	1205.01



## Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard



### Member Member 4th Flight Gross

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse	Points
1	Ellis, Barry / Plumery, Richard	+24	97	93	190	\$400.00	400.00
2	Calvert, David / Gertz, Cody	+28	99	95	194	\$200.00	200.00
3	Asselborn, Dean / Warner, Ken	+26	92	100	192	\$0.00	0.00
T4	Browning, Casey / Steele, Jay	+30	101	95	196	\$0.00	0.00
T4	Odell, John / Norton, Jim	+30	96	100	196	\$0.00	0.00
T4	Schumacher, Ken / Sernett, Rod	+30	95	101	196	\$0.00	0.00
T7	Eurton, Joe / Souza, Jonathan Paul	+33	97	102	199	\$0.00	0.00
T7	Mears, Richard / Wenger, Dan	+33	98	101	199	\$0.00	0.00
9	Krems, Bill / Lilja, Jim	+34	99	101	200	\$0.00	0.00
10	Yueh, Daniel / Bergner, Keith A	+35	101	100	201	\$0.00	0.00
T11	Beall, Thomas A / Mulford, Jim O.	+39	98	107	205	\$0.00	0.00
T11	Herrmann, William / Korte, Brian J	+39	99	106	205	\$0.00	0.00
T11	Larsen, Bruce / Scanlan, Mike	+39	97	108	205	\$0.00	0.00
14	Acuna, Raul / Mcnally, Gerald Jr	+41	101	106	207	\$0.00	0.00
15	Mccarty, Brandon / Patterson, Jason	+42	102	106	208	\$0.00	0.00
16	Meine, Brian / Beggs, Orville Kim	+57	111	112	223	\$0.00	0.00
17	Jennings, leroy / Whitaker, Bruce	+59	113	112	225	\$0.00	0.00
18	Geitner, Neil M / Schmidt, Ira	+67	123	110	233	\$0.00	0.00

Total Purse Allocated	\$600.00
Total Points Allocated	600.00



## Member/Member Round 2 Leaderboard



### Member Member 4th Flight Net

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse
1	Asselborn, Dean / Warner, Ken	-16	73	77	150	\$400.00
2	Browning, Casey / Steele, Jay	-13	80	73	153	\$200.00
ТЗ	Mccarty, Brandon / Patterson, Jason	-12	78	76	154	\$118.33
Т3	Odell, John / Norton, Jim	-12	75	79	154	\$118.33
Т3	Yueh, Daniel / Bergner, Keith A	-12	78	76	154	\$118.33
6	Acuna, Raul / Mcnally, Gerald Jr	-11	76	79	155	\$60.00
7	Schumacher, Ken / Sernett, Rod	-9	76	81	157	\$40.00
T8	Calvert, David / Gertz, Cody	-9	81	76	157	\$0.00
T8	Ellis, Barry / Plumery, Richard	-13	79	74	153	\$0.00
T10	Eurton, Joe / Souza, Jonathan Paul	-7	78	81	159	\$0.00
T10	Mears, Richard / Wenger, Dan	-7	79	80	159	\$0.00
12	Krems, Bill / Lilja, Jim	-6	80	80	160	\$0.00
T13	Beall, Thomas A / Mulford, Jim O.	-5	78	83	161	\$0.00
T13	Herrmann, William / Korte, Brian J	-5	79	82	161	\$0.00
15	Jennings, leroy / Whitaker, Bruce	-2	84	80	164	\$0.00
16	Larsen, Bruce / Scanlan, Mike	-1	78	87	165	\$0.00
17	Meine, Brian / Beggs, Orville Kim	+10	86	90	176	\$0.00
18	Geitner, Neil M / Schmidt, Ira	+11	97	80	177	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated	\$1,054.99